Cube Bollard
Cloak
PURE LED
S - Series
D3 - 12v 350mA
D7 - 12v 700mA
CBOLCL1
CBOLCL2
CBOLCL3
CBOLCL4
Ordering Example: CBOLCL1 S 3 FM BK
FM - Flange Mount
CJK - Cable Joint Kit
Material/FinishAccessoriesColour TempDriver mA
Ordering Information
Luminaire
The Cube Bollard Cloak is ideal for illuminating walkways and
pathways. With its bold and striking features, this bollard will
greatly enhance your outdoor space with a distinctive
modern flair.
The Cube Bollard Cloak is constructed from solid Aluminium with
a layer of polyester UV stable powder coat.
The Hunza PURE LED system uses Cree XTE chips for
maximum performance and long life. Power supply options
include a choice of 12 volt driver or an external remote driver
(series connection). The PURE LED system incorporates
HUNZA’s Plug-and-Play system for easy replacement of either
the LED engine or 12 volt driver in the field. Four cloak options
and a choice of 3000K, 4000K, 5000K and Blue colour
temperatures are available.
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Saint Johns
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2014 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. No. CBOLCL
BK - Black
BZ - Brone
WH - White
STAR - Silver Star
40mm
1 9/16”
446mm
17 9/16”
40mm
1 9/16”
590mm
23 ¼”
60mm
2 ⅜”
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
5 - 5000K
B - Blue
39 - 3000K
(90+ CRI)
2 - 2700K
Luminaire Features
Lens: